Industrial Products Division
Common Contact System
Technical Manual
Table of Contents
common_contact_system.pdf-101101
©Copyright 2001 Deutsch ECD
Table of Contents
Introduction & Contents

DESIGN & MATERIALS
FEATURES BENEFITS
CRIMP & ORDERING INFORMATIONION
common_contact_system.pdf-101101
©Copyright 2001 Deutsch ECD
Information contained herein is for reference only.
Consult factor for new envelope drawings, updated
specifications, and additions to product lines.
STAMPED AND FORMED CONTACTS - TERMINATION TOOLING
CRIMPING CRIMP INSPECTION
HAND CRIMP TOOLING APPLICATION DIES
FITS ALL
STANDARD
PRESSES
DCT20-02-00
DCT16-02-00
DCT12-02-00
Standard
Consult factory for
Further application
Information.HAND TOOL
Field Maintenance All hand tools have ratchet designs for full cycle
crimp reliability.
DTT-12-00 Size 12 Contacts (12 & 14 AWG) (4.0-2.0mm2)
DTT-16-00 Size 16 Contacts (14 & 16 AWG) (2.5-1.0mm2)
DTT-16-01 Size 16 Contacts (18 AWG) (.75-.50mm2)
DTT-20-00 Size 20 Contacts (16-18-20 AWG) (0.75-0.50mm2)
DTT-20-02 Size 20 Contacts (18 & 20 AWG) (1.00-0.50mm2)
common_contact_system.pdf-101101
©Copyright 2001 Deutsch ECD
Information contained herein is for reference only.
Consult factor for new envelope drawings, updated